OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0)76 33/95 04-0
Fax +49 (0)76 33/95 04-440
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen (Germany)
Präzision in Perfektion
Precision in Perfection

Schienen ein Reiter unabhängig von den Reitern auf den anderen
Schienen positioniert werden kann.
The 4-sided system profiles of the S 65-4 series are the ideal choice
for building 3D setups which are required to have a high dimen-
sional stability. Their stiffness in torsion and bending even allows
the building of cantilever constructions. The dovetail guides of the
S 65-4 system profiles are fully compatible with those of the S 65
system rails. Thus, all SYS 65 equipment designed for the S 65 rails
can be mounted on the S 65-4 system profiles as well. The four
guide rails of a profile are arranged in a way that allows four slides
to be positioned around the profile independently of each other
and without interference.
Bestellangaben/Ordering information
Profile SYS 65/SYS 65 profiles
Länge / length Typ / type Bestell-Nr. / part no.
  300 mm S65-4-300 16.014.0300
  500 mm S65-4-500 16.014.0500
  750 mm S65-4-750 16.014.0750
1000 mm S65-4-1000 16.014.1000
1500 mm S65-4-1500 16.014.1500
Zubehör/Accessories
Maßband, selbstklebend adhesive tape scale KBM 100 91.200.1000
40 65 90 V-6 V-6 9012.
Produktinformation